
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

279 
196 
121 

4 
215 
225 

82 
86 

377 
28 
95 

474 
93 
68 

126 
372 

16 
223 

Name 

Michael Skindersø 
Mikael Sørensen 
Leif Jensen 
Anders Grønvold 
Hans Kristensen 
Jakob Lind 
Torben Mikkelsen 
Bjarke Brændgaard 
Thomas Kappelgaard V ingum 
Emil Lundh 
Anders Adelbøg 
Lars Gadekær 
Daniel Danielsson 
Allan Dahl 
Nicolaj Søgård 
Henrik Bruun 
Johnny Pedersen 
Finn Søgård 

Class 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:30.687 
1:36.074 
1:36.441 
1:37.056 
1:37.381 
1:38.002 
1:38.376 
1:40.080 
1:40.494 
1:41.365 
1:41.462 
1:41.801 
1:42.170 
1:46.841 
1:51.012 

Diff 

5.387 
5.754 
6.369 
6.694 
7.315 
7.689 
9.393 
9.807 

10.678 
10.775 
11.114 
11.483 
16.154 
20.325 

Best Speed 

123,299 
116,385 
115,942 
115,208 
114,823 
114,096 
113,662 
111,727 
111,266 
110,310 
110,205 
109,838 
109,441 
104,656 
100,724 

- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

1 
6 
4 
5 
8 
2 
2 
5 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
4 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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